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Median Est. Home Value

$458K
Up 7.8%

Median Est. Listing Price

$450K
Up 3.4%

Median Days in RPR

78
Down –8.2%

Sales Volume

22
Up 57.1%

Oakland, NJ 07436
Estimated Home Values

This map layer shows the average estimated home values, based on the AVMs and RVMs® for properties in an area. Source(s): Public records and MLS data where
licensed; updated Quarterly.

Market Snapshot
Compared with Last Year: September 22, 2014 vs. September 22, 2015
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New Listings: 18 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 9/21/2015

35 Grove St Colonial 3/3 2,430 sq ft – 1970 9/21/2015 $577,777 $238

MLS ID: 1538061

This lovely updated and well maintained center hall colonial has been meticulously maintained. The first floor welcomes you with a formal L/R
that features a brick wood fireplace. The hardwood floors run into the formal dining room. The bright and airy kitchen opens up to a fenced in
backyard with oversized deck. Two sizable bedrooms along with an updated full bath complete the first floor. The second floor has a large study
that opens up to a massive master bedroom with a master bathroom .

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Traditions Real Estate

New, Active: 9/15/2015

36 Hunters Run Colonial 4/4 – – – 9/15/2015 $818,000 –

MLS ID: 1537307

EXQUISITE DETAIL AND DESIGN. VIEW OF RAMAPO RIVER & PRIVATE WOODED AREA. SERENE & PEACEFUL. 4 BEDROOM, 3.5
BATH COLONIAL IN THE RAMAPO RIVER RESERVE. TWO STORY ENTRY, FORMAL LIV ROOM, FORMAL DIN ROOM, GOURMET STYLE
KITCHEN W/ BREAKFAST AREA OPENING TO OVERSIZED DECK IDEAL FOR ENTERTAINING W/ MAGNIFICENT VIEWS YEAR ROUND,
TWO STORY GREAT ROOM W/ FPL, POWDER RM COMPLETE THE MAIN LIVING LEVEL. DESIGNER INSPIRED DETAIL AND
HARDWOOD THRU-OUT THIS LEVEL. THE SECOND LEVEL FEATURES A PRIVATE MASTER SUITE W/ EXCEPTIONAL VIEWS, MASTER
BATH, CUSTOM CLOSET, TWO ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS AND FULL BATH. LANDING OVERLOOKS ENTRY. THE FULL FINISHED
BASEMENT WITH OUTDOOR ACCESS OFFERS THE PERFECT SETTING FOR AN ELEGANT PARTY OR FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT. MEDIA
ROOM, GAMING/REC ROOM, GUEST BEDROOM/ PRIVATE OFFICE, FULL BATH, & STORAGE AREA COMPLETE THE LOWER LEVEL.
SUN DRENCHED ROOMS. ABSOLUTELY TURN-KEY. COMMUNITY AMENITIES INCLUDE CLUBHOUSE, POOL, GYM, HIKING TRAILS,
WATERFALLS, PLAYGROUNDS, LAKE, & FISHING.

Listing Courtesy of Terrie O'Connor Realtors/Allendale

New, Active: 9/17/2015

32 Overlook Rdg Colonial 4/5 3,327 sq ft – 2001 9/17/2015 $699,000 $210

MLS ID: 1537577

Expect to be impressed by this incredible colonial in the prestigious Cotswold section of the Ramapo River Reserve. Only 13 houses of this size
were built. Priced to sell! 14 years young. Drama abounds: the two story entry foyer and open gallery. Oversized kitchen has cherry wood
cabinetry, granite countertops, tumbled marble backsplash, stainless steel appliances, butler's pantry. Beautiful hardwood floors. First floor
bedroom with a full bath. The master bedroom suite has a tray ceiling and amazing closet space. The walk out lower level offers loads of space
for entertaining. The community provides includes the following amenities: a clubhouse, a pool, a fitness center, a lake and nature trails.

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Properties-Saddle River
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New, Active: 9/16/2015

53 Overlook Rdg Colonial 5/5 4,294 sq ft – 2004 9/16/2015 $799,000 $186

MLS ID: 1537474

SELLERS FINAL OFFER GIVES BUYERS A CHANCE AT A LUXURY HOME FOR AN AFFORDABLE PRICE!!! Current empty nesters moving
onto next chapter are offering a rare opportunity in this business!!! 5 bedroom,4.5 bth custom built colonial on top of the mountain with
breathtaking views! The York model greets you w/an elegantly curved staircase, a sunken 2 story fam rm w/wood brn fpl, mrbl mantle,& 2 stories
of windows to bring in the views. a true gourmet isle kit, w/the bkfst area that opens from the french doors to the lg deck, library/off fr,drs, pwdr
rm,lr,fdr w/arched entry's Brazilian hdw thr. 2nd fl: dbl drs to mbr suite/w elegant msbth, jack & jill bthr.,2 more bdrms, bed w/fb,all bedrooms
have wic. Lower level fin bsmt w/huge fam rm,cstm built in bar,wet bar,lg bed,fbth,french doors to lower level of the grounds. reserve lifestyle incl:
a 300 acre site complete w/wlkng & jogging trails, 6 acre lake /beach area & gazebo,rec ctr w/pool,gym.

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Elite Associates

Active: 9/7/2015

62 Winding Rdg Townhouse 2/4 – – – 9/7/2015 $589,000 –

MLS ID: 1535986

Welcome to the unique very large 2297 sq. ft. townhouse in Ramapo River Reserve. This secluded end-unit gives you feeling that you are in
paradise. Enter the impressive 2-story foyer and step into specious LR with wood burning FPL, slide door to the picture perfect deck and
architectural features, large DR, powder room and laundry, hardwood floor. The very spacious updated kitchen has granite counter top, tile back
splash & cozy breakfast nook. The second floor has a large 17'x16' MBR, MBTH with Jacuzzi tub and shower, the second BR and second
FBTH. The addition of one wall in the loft area gets you a third BR, new carpet. The ground floor has a family room or an additional BR, sliding
door to the private patio, FBTH, second walk-in closet, cedar closet, laminate floor, storage, 2 car garage and driveway for 4 cars. The
community has a clubhouse, pool, fitness center, party room, playgrounds. The Reserve offers 300+ acres of parks with river, lakes, trails and
mountains.

Listing Courtesy of Zsr Realty Corp

New, Active: 9/16/2015

145 Lakeside Blvd Colonial 2/3 – – – 9/16/2015 $469,900 –

MLS ID: 1537490

Immaculate turn-key lake front colonial completely rebuilt from the ground floor up in 2010! Gourmet kitchen with cabinets galore, pantry, nook
with cable for desk, stainless appliances, granite counters and breakfast bar overlooking the sunken living room with stone-faced gas fireplace
and dining room.Bonus lower level room could be used as a spare guest room, playroom or office. Master bedroom suite with views of the lake,
walk-in closet and full bath; Anderson windows throughout and sliding glass leading to a tranquil backyard where you can enjoy fishing on a
rowboat or off the dock Spring, Summer and Fall, and ice skating or hockey in the winter.

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Property Center

New, Active: 9/20/2015

9 Princeton Ter Colonial 3/2 1,730 sq ft – 1951 9/20/2015 $419,900 $243

MLS ID: 1537950

Sought-after Heights "College Section" neighborhood, this 3 br/2 fba Colonial is impeccably maintained and truly move-in condition! First floor
has a light and bright formal dining room, front to back family room w/vaulted ceiling, full updated bath, formal living room w/sliders to lovely, flat
and fenced rear yard! Kitchen is updated with potential for eat-in area off family room. Mudroom/Laundry has door to rear yard. Second floor has
large master bedroom with separate office/sitting room area and triple closet. Updated, full bath and two additional bedrooms complete second
floor. Paver patio in fenced rear yard, along with a storage shed. One block from NYC bus transp.,convenient to Heights Elementary school,
houses of worship and shopping. Highly rated schools and excellent rec programs! A great place to call "home"! Home Warranty included!

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Traditions Real Estate

New, Active: 9/16/2015

4 Manito Ave Ranch 3/2 1,232 sq ft – 1963 9/16/2015 $350,000 $284

MLS ID: 1537376

This lovely three bedroom ranch is located at the end of this dead end street. Hardwood floors abound with the welcoming living room that flows
into the dinning room with oversized kitchen. The full bath completes the main living area. The full finished basement with wood type floors has a
full bath and laundry. Walk out onto the patio that overlooks this deep wooded lot.

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Traditions Real Estate

Active: 9/8/2015

43 Lakeshore Dr Colonial 3/4 – – – 9/8/2015 $629,000 –

MLS ID: 1536135
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

Listing Courtesy of Continental Real Estate Group, Inc.

Preforeclosure, Active: 8/24/2015

84 Roosevelt Blvd Single Family 4/2 1,852 sq ft – 1963 8/24/2015 $359,900 $194

MLS ID: 1534583

Beautiful, scenic property on the Ramapo River. Home was updated about 5 years ago. However, Hurricane Irene flooded the lower levels and
has not been repaired. FEMA requires home to be raised. Molded sheetrock was recently removed. Buyer responsible for all certifications and
inspections, being sold as-is. All offers must be submitted on PropOffers.com.

Listing Courtesy of Madison Realty
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Price Changes: 12 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Orig.
Listing
Date

Orig.
Price

New
Price

Date
of

Chg.
%

Chg.

Active: 2/25/2015

20 Page Dr Single Family 5/3 3,092 sq ft 2/25/2015 – $544,997 9/14/2015 –

MLS ID: 1506060

WOW, Rare Opportunity in Bergen County! Extended Family Living at it's finest. CUSTOM BUILT oversized Bi-Level Home over 3,098SF ... 5
bedrooms, 3 full baths, 2 car garage, in-ground pool, privacy fence on a nice size corner lot. EIK, formal dining room, formal living room, laundry
room, and den. sliding doors to the deck with fabulous views of the mountains. Master bedroom w/master bath, plus 2 more bedrooms and full
bath on second level. First floor features, laundry room, 2 bedroom, full Bath, EIK, living room with sliders to private patio and grilling area.
Attached 2 car garage

Listing Courtesy of McBride Agency, Inc.

Active: 7/2/2015

21 Nokomis Ave Ranch 3/2 1,056 sq ft 7/2/2015 – $375,000 8/25/2015 –

MLS ID: 1526944

This sweet ranch is in complete move-in condition and has so much to offer. The open, updated kitchen anchors both the large living room,
spacious dining room, as well as the newly finished deck which overlooks stunning wooded views and a peek a boo winter view of crystal lake
offering, complete serenity and privacy and offers great flow for entertaining. The bedrooms are spacious with great closet space. The full,
recently finished basement offers a big recreation room, an additional bedroom with full bath, laundry and access into the front or back yard
through the garage. The walk up attic offers the possibility of adding a level. This home is perched high has lovely curb appeal. Come join this
fantastic community in the great town of Oakland. This is the home you've been waiting for - priced to sell!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Village Square Realty

Active: 6/1/2015

161 Lakeshore Dr Colonial 4/3 3,452 sq ft 6/1/2015 – $749,000 8/24/2015 –

MLS ID: 1521597

LAKEFRONT LIVING AT ITS FINEST! Be prepared to fall in love with this beautiful young (2011) center hall colonial with two story entrance foyer
and amazing views of the lake. Special features include spacious rooms throughout, an expansive gourmet eat in kitchen, an impressive dual
stone fireplace between the great room and den, four generous bedrooms, a huge bonus room over the two car garage,and hardwood floors.
Located on a premiere oversized property on serene Crystal Lake, enjoy being on vacation everyday as you sip lemonade from one of two
covered porches, fly fish for trout from the pristine Ramapo River, swim, boat, or just relax under the shade of the mature trees in your
comfortable hammock. Best of all... it can be yours!

Listing Courtesy of Prominent Properties Sotheby's International Realty-Franklin Lakes
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Active: 6/6/2015

13 Tecumseh Trl Colonial 3/3 2,800 sq ft 6/6/2015 – $699,000 9/19/2015 –

MLS ID: 1522578

MAGNIFICENT STUCCO & WOOD SHAKES TRUE C/H DUTCH COL.W.DUTCH DOORS,NESTLED ON 1.3 ACRES IN CUL DE SAC W.
MATURE TREES & MANICURED PROP.ONCE PART OF THE PAGE ESTATE & FORMER RESIDENCE OF THE VOLK BRO.OF NYC,CIRCA
1910..THIS IMMACULATE HOME HAS QUARTER OAK FLOORS,SOLID WOOD DRS ORIGINAL TO HOUSE BEAUTIFUL LEADED GLASS
WINDOWS,DENTAL & CROWN MOLDINGS,ULTRA KIT. W.TUMBLE MARBLE BACK SPLASH,GRANITE COUNTERS,GARLAND
STOVE,RENOVATED BTHS, FAMRM OVERLOOKING,MAGNIFICENT 1930'S STONE WALLS SURROUNDING 18 X 36 POOL,STONE
PATIOS,1ST FL GUEST RM,PR & OFFICE W SEP. ENTR.(ALSO HAS POSSIBLE BLDG LOT)

Listing Courtesy of Russo Real Estate

Active: 7/18/2015

8 Mountain Lakes Rd Colonial 4/3 2,340 sq ft 7/18/2015 – $659,000 9/20/2015 –

MLS ID: 1529409

As soon as you walk through the front door, you'll fall in love with this Immaculate, updated, freshly painted & well maintained Colonial! As you
enter this Gorgeous home, be sure to notice the beautiful Hard Wood floors starting in the Formal Living Room & Formal Dining Room. The
NEWLY updated EIK has brand new SS appliances & is open to the cozy Family Room w/Wood Burning Fireplace & dual Sliding Glass Doors
leading to the deck & paver block patio (a Great space for entertaining)! There are 4 Br's (the Master offering a large walk in closet & Brand New
Bath), a Finished basement with extra storage & 2 car garage. Beautifully landscaped & located on a quiet cul de sac, this home has crown
molding, C/A, C/vac, sewers, public utilities, offers membership to Crystal Lake Beach Club, is close to schools, shopping & major highways.
Start to finish, once you see this amazing house, you'll want to make it your HOME!!

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Crest

Active: 5/14/2015

80 Chuckanutt Dr Colonial 4/3 3,125 sq ft 5/14/2015 – $689,000 9/16/2015 –

MLS ID: 1518524

Fully renovated/expanded in 2007, this spectacular Colonial is ideal for grand entertaining or smaller gatherings. Gorgeous Cherry Kitchen with
granite countertops, stack-rock backsplash and S/S appliances anchors a huge space including the LR and DR and a lovely Fireplace seating
area, and the Family Room (or Formal Dining Room) with vaulted ceilings and tons of outdoor lighting opens to a small terrace in front; two large
Bedrooms and a Full Bath round out the Main Level. Upstairs is a luxurious Master Suite with a tray ceiling, 2 large walk-in closets, and an en
suite with Jacuzzi, stall shower and vaulted ceilings. 3 more spacious Bedrooms share another Full Bath, and the Laundry Room is also
conveniently located on this level. The Lower Level Playroom is washed in natural light, has SGD's to the outdoors, and has another wood-
burning fireplace to enjoy. Invisible Fence, wooded and private yard, wonderful appointments; incredible value!

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker, Ridgewood

Active: 8/11/2015

80 Seminole Ave Colonial 3/3 1,810 sq ft 8/11/2015 – $475,000 9/18/2015 –

MLS ID: 1532632

This beautiful CH Colonial on .89 acres is surely going to impress you! Wonderful open first floor layout, sunny lr with gleaming HW floors open
to DR & FR and completely updated kitchen with center island, stainless steel appliances and center island, updated .5 bath and office/den.
Second floor offers large MBR w/walk in closet and updated full bath w/rear deck overlooking gorgeous private backyard, 2 additional bedrooms
very spacious, HW floors on second floor as well, Central AC & sprinkler system, nice paver driveway/patio/walkways, this home is a gardeners
dream! Brand new septic being installedThis home needs to be seen to be truly appreciated!

Listing Courtesy of Real Living Gateway Realtors-Ridgewood

Active: 7/17/2015

131 Seminole Ave Colonial 3/2 1,808 sq ft 7/17/2015 – $325,000 9/17/2015 –

MLS ID: 1529214

Spacious 1808sf colonial. Large formal dining room with fireplace and bay window, family room with fireplace leading to private deck overlooking
lovely deep property, kitchen with bay window, master bedroom and full bathroom completes the first floor. Second floor offers 2 large bedrooms
and another full bathroom. Walk to Heights School.

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Properties-Saddle River

Active: 3/28/2015

204 Ramapo Valley Rd Colonial 4/4 3,541 sq ft 3/28/2015 – $575,000 9/16/2015 –

MLS ID: 1510413

Totally renovated from top to bottom, great light, great space and potential extended family or home office. Granite and white kitchen with
stainless appliances, lvrm with stone fireplace opens into family room. Laundry on main floor (could also be office). 4 really generous bedrooms
and 2 gorgeous baths complete the second floor. Master has vaulted ceiling and great closets. Level fenced half acre and new septic. Off the
mudroom is a huge open space, can be used for studio, office, the in laws. New driveway and patio will be done before closing. So much flexible
space in this home to meet your families needs.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Valley Realty
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Active: 8/26/2015

187 Lakeside Blvd Single Family 4/3 2,358 sq ft 8/26/2015 – $579,777 9/11/2015 –

MLS ID: 1534649

This lovely bi-level on a cul-de-sac street shows pride of ownership. The well maintained home with 4 bedroom, 2.5 baths on a sewer system is
larger than it appears. Hardwood floors throughout with LR/ Dr/ KIT, Full BA, 2 Bedrooms & Master bedroom with master bath complete the main
floor. The ground level with additional bedroom has a magnificent wet bar with fireplace, 1/2 bath and a 4 season room with skylights and an
abundance of windows. The oversized deck connects to the professionally landscaped backyard. This home is ideal for entertaining and large
gatherings!

Listing Courtesy of Re/Max Traditions Real Estate

Active: 6/15/2015

2 Ramapo Valley Rd Single Family 4/1 1,480 sq ft 6/15/2015 – $309,900 8/28/2015 –

MLS ID: 1524131

–
Listing Courtesy of Weichert Realtors Franklin Lakes

Active: 5/13/2015

2 Deer Ledge Rd Colonial 7/6 4,686 sq ft 5/13/2015 – $1,925,000 8/28/2015 –

MLS ID: 1518260

At the top of one of Ramapo Parks' highest peaks sits this private 6 acre estate with unsurpassed mountain and lake views. This incredible
home is one of eight tucked inside the Majestic 3000+ acre Ramapo State Park. The main house features 4,400 sq ft. of living space consisting
of 5 BR 4.1 BA, an updated Eat in Kitchen with top of the line appliances, 4 fireplaces, original wood floors and beams. A modern 2 bedroom 1
bath guesthouse complete with eat in kitchen and its own laundry facility sits atop the oversized, heated 3 car garage. A charming art studio in a
converted horse barn completes this incredible estate. Many patios and decks provide the perfect place to enjoy nature. Perfect for a full time
residence, or an easily accessible weekend escape from the city.

Listing Courtesy of Weichert Realtors Kinnelon
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Pending Listings: 1 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Preforeclosure, Short Sale / Lender Approval Required, Active - Current Contract on Property:
9/19/2015

9 Riverside Dr Multi-Family 4/3 – 4,791 4/22/2013 $199,900 9/19/2015 –

MLS ID: 3024954

Short Sale. Good investment with 3 units. 1st time over 8 years small flood damage. Only one time in rear home. Always fully ocupied. Long
term tenants. Oakland schools among best in NJ.

Listing Courtesy of NJ PROPERTY REALTY SERVICES
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Expired Listings: 2 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Price

Expired
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Old Expired, MLS listing 3122222, 3/4/2014

55 Princeton Ter Single Family 4/2 1,592 sq ft 12,632 1956 $419,888 – $264

MLS ID: 3122222

A lot of house for the money! Exp Ranch offers 4 BRs +office, 2F Baths, EIK & XL MBR! Lrg Pt Fin Bsmt +oversized 2car att gar! Covered
patio!Lots of storage!Can be used for multi generational living!

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS

Old Expired, MLS listing 3121127, 2/27/2014

7 Harvard Way Single Family 3/2 1,872 sq ft 11,761 1950 $449,900 – $240

MLS ID: 3121127

Wonderful 3 Bedroom, 2 Full Bath Dutch Colonial Home Situated in the desirable Heights Section of Oakland. This move-in condition home
features an open living room/dining room with Bay Window, Den, An Updated Kitchen with Breakfast Bar and Sliders to a Fenced Backyard,
Trek Deck, Play Structure and Updated Above Ground Pool. A 16 x 20 Master Bedroom with Vaulted Ceiling, Large Walk-in Closet, Two
Additional Bedrooms and Full Bath completes the second floor of living space. A Custom Detached 24 x 36 Garage, 9 ft door, 10 ft ceiling and
attic space is perfect for the Contractor/Tradesman! This is a lovely home in a great town with wonderful schools and full recreational program.

Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER MAH
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Recently Sold: 16 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 9/22/2015, MLS listing 1519513, 5/19/2015

7 Iroquois Ave Single Family 3/2 1,553 sq ft – 1958 9/22/2015 $469,900 $303

MLS ID: 1519513

Lovely, updated home with beautiful property in a great neighborhood! The spacious living room opens to the dining room both with hardwood
floors, plus sliding doors to the rear deck overlooking the great back yard. The kitchen is beautifully updated with quality cabinets, a breakfast
bar and stainless appliances. The second level has 3 bedrooms including a spacious master, and a beautiful newer bath. There is a bonus room
on an upper level that could be a guest suite. The grade level family room has an entrance to the back yard, another full bath and there is
finished basement with a laundry room. 10 zone sprinkler system, exterior back yard lighting, alarm, automatic attic fan, hardwood floors, new
furnace 2013. Nothing to do but move in!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker, Wyckoff/Franklin Lakes

Sold Date: 9/22/2015, MLS listing 1518948, 5/15/2015

53 Winding Rdg, #53 Townhouse 2/4 – – – 9/22/2015 $495,000 –

MLS ID: 1518948

Best Price in the Reserve!! Beautifully decorated Davis model with soaring ceiling and lots of light in the spacious living room with maple floors
and a fireplace. The eat in kitchen with maple cabinets, stainless appliances and granite countertops also has a dining area with doors to the
private rear deck and patio, maple floors and center island. The formal dining room has beautiful trim and maple floors and a large picture
window. There is a first floor guest powder room. The master suite has a tray ceiling and full bath with shower and tub. There is an additional
bedroom and a full file bath plus a spacious loft and a laundry area. The lower level is finished with a family room and and half bath. A 2 car
garage and all the wonderful amenities of Ramapo River Reserve including pool, gym, walking trails and more. Owner will consider short tern
rental while on the market.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker, Wyckoff/Franklin Lakes

Sold Date: 9/17/2015, MLS listing 1511012, 4/1/2015

7 Kingsley Evans Cir Colonial 4/4 2,566 sq ft – 1998 9/17/2015 $670,000 $261

MLS ID: 1511012

Beautiful Porter Model with incredible Water views. Full finished walk out basement with rec room , guest suite and bath. Hardwood floor through
out. First floor offers LR,FR w/Wood Burning FPL,DR, MEIK, PR, Laundry Rm. Second floor offers Master Suite w/ 2 walk in California closets
and master bath, Bdr, Bdr, full Bath. The area features pool, walking paths, club house w/work out room.

Courtesy of Weichert Realtors Franklin Lakes
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Sold Date: 9/16/2015, MLS listing 1525768, 6/25/2015

33 Lakeshore Dr Ranch 4/2 1,248 sq ft – 1964 9/16/2015 $560,000 $449

MLS ID: 1525768

IMAGINE LIFE AS IT SHOULD BE - sipping your morning coffee with a dazzling view of Crystal Lake and distant mountains -- absorbing the
beautiful, peaceful sunsets in the evening -- floating, boating, fishing -- tranquility everyday! This charming lakefront ranch offers 4 bedrooms, 2
full baths and boasts a full, finished lower level that accommodates a large family room opening to a stunning covered porch that overlooks the
lake. All the main rooms and the master bedroom have spectacular vista views that greet you when open the front door. Well-sized bedrooms;
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